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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕГКОВ Владисла МОС  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 11 26 3
КОМАРОВ Никола МОС  2  3  V  V  2  V 0.500 1 22 4
ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 7 26 2
ЯРОЩУК Богдан МОС  1  1  4  2  1  V 0.167 -15 14 6
СКОРОВАРОВ Ив МОС  2  2  2  V  1  V 0.333 -9 17 5
УДОВИЧЕНКО Ал МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
КРАВЧЕНКО Анд МОС  0  3  2  4  4  1 0.000 -16 14 7

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС  2  V  1  V  3 0.400 -3 16 4
РУСТАМОВ Рости МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ЗОТОВ Александр МОС  4  0  1  1  0 0.000 -19 6 6
ЗАКОВЫРКИН Ев МОС  V  4  V  4  1 0.400 2 19 3
МАЛЬКОВСКИЙ МОС  0  0  V  V  4 0.400 -6 14 5
КУСТОВ Петр МОС  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 8 21 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРОКОФЬЕВ Паве МОС  2  0  V  1  X  2 0.200 -13 10 6
СОБОЛЕВ Алекса МОС  V  V  4  V  X  V 0.800 11 24 1
ПТАШНИК Евгени МОС  V  2  V  V  X  V 0.800 7 22 2
МЯГКИХ Владисл МОС  3  V  2  2  X  1 0.200 -11 13 5
СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС  V  2  4  V  X  V 0.600 8 21 3
ИЗОТОВ Семен МОС  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
КУЛАКОВСКИЙ МОС  V  2  4  V  0  X 0.400 -2 16 4

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУЧАКОВ Мурат МОС  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
ЩЕРБАКОВ Троф МОС  X  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 12 24 2
ОРЛОВ Денис МОС  X  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 7 21 3
ВЛАДЫЧКИН Вад МОС  X  2  3  V  2  V 0.400 -6 17 4
БАРДАЛИМ Алекс МОС  X  1  0  4  3  2 0.000 -15 10 6
МАЛЫЙ Станисла МОС  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
СКОРОВАРОВ Дм МОС  X  1  1  4  V  4 0.200 -7 15 5

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЭЛМААГАЧ Дени МОС  1  3  4  X  V  2 0.200 -7 15 5
САВКИН Артём МОС  V  3  V  X  V  1 0.600 0 19 3
ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС  V  V  2  X  3  4 0.400 -2 19 4
ГО Даниил МОС  V  4  V  X  V  V 0.800 8 24 2
САБИРХУЗИН Ар МОС  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
КАРАМНОВ Федо МОС  2  4  V  2  X  2 0.200 -8 15 6
ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС  V  V  V  3  X  V 0.800 9 23 1
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУСТОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ЗИМАКОС Остап МОС  4  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 0 25 2
ХАРЛАМОВ Алек МОС  0  V  3  V  V  1 0.500 -5 19 5
АНИСОВ Владими МОС  0  4  V  V  4  V 0.500 -2 23 4
ГОРЧАКОВ Елисе МОС  0  4  4  3  V  4 0.167 -6 20 6
ФОНТОН Иван МОС  3  3  4  V  1  3 0.167 -10 19 7
РЫЖОВ Станисла МОС  3  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 3 26 3

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯ МОС  V  3  V  X  3  V 0.600 8 21 3
МАЛОВ Владислав МОС  1  0  V  X  3  V 0.400 -6 14 4
ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС  V  V  V  X  V V4 1.000 15 24 1
ГУТИОНТОВ Але МОС  1  3  2  X  2  4 0.000 -13 12 6
ГОРБОВ Никита МОС  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
КУЛИКОВ Макси МОС V4 V  3  V  X  V 0.800 9 22 2
ФРАНЦУЗОВ Але МОС  2  2  1  V  X  0 0.200 -13 10 5

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧУЛЮКОВ Иван МОС  1  V  3  1  4  0 0.167 -13 14 6
БУЗИНОВ Венедик МОС  V  V  V  V  4  1 0.667 10 25 3
ТРАВИН Данила МОС  2  2  4  1  4  1 0.000 -15 14 7
ТИЩЕНКО Артем МОС  V  0  V  0  V  1 0.500 -3 16 5
БОРОДИН Никола МОС  V  2 V4V2  3  4 0.500 3 20 4
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Ег МОС  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 1 25 2
СМЫШЛЯЕВ Глеб МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 17 29 1

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОВАЛЁВ Глеб МОС  V  1  V  2  V 0.600 6 18 2
СТЕРХОВ Вячесла МОС  1  4  V  V  V 0.600 2 20 4
ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
ШАМАНОВ Никит МОС  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 0 6
ВАСИН Георгий МОС  V  4  1  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
МИШАРИН Денис МОС  1  4  2  V  3 0.200 -5 15 5

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Пав МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
ЕРМОХИН Евгени МОС  3  3  0  1  2 0.000 -16 9 6
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 23 2
ЖУКОВ Семен МОС  3  V  3  2  V 0.400 1 18 4
ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 5 22 3
КУЗЬМИЧЕВ Григ МОС  3  V  2  2  4 0.200 -6 16 5

Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РОЖНЕВ Святосла МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
КОНДАКОВ Алекс МОС  2  V  3  V  1 0.400 1 16 3
СЛОБОДЯНЮК С МОС  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 0 6
МОРГУНОВ Денис МОС  1 V4  V  4  3 0.400 -1 17 4
КОШЕЛЕВ Владис МОС  2  1  V  V  2 0.400 -4 15 5
ЖУКОВ Никита МОС  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
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Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗОЛОТАРЕВ Алек МОС  2  2  X  2  3  4 0.000 -12 13 6
БРОДОВ Антон МОС  V  V  X  V  V  3 0.800 8 23 2
ЩЕГОЛЬКОВ Кли МОС  V  2  X  V  V  4 0.600 6 21 3
ТИТОВ Дмитрий МОС  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
СЕДЫКИН Андре МОС  V  2  3  X  V  2 0.400 -2 17 4
ФЕДОСЕЕВ Андре МОС  V  4  0  X  2  3 0.200 -9 14 5
АНДРОНОВ Кири МОС  V  V  V  X  V  V 1.000 9 25 1

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШИПИЛОВ Евген МОС  0  4  1  3  V  4 0.167 -12 17 7
ЗИНЧЕНКО Васил МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 18 28 1
ТРИФОНОВ Кири МОС  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 5 25 3
КУНДЕТОВ Муха МОС  V  3  4  4  V  4 0.333 2 25 4
АБРАМОВ Антон МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 8 28 2
ХОЛЗЕР Даниил МОС  4  0  0  2  V  V 0.333 -11 16 6
ТИТОВ Антон МОС  V  1  2  V  1  4 0.333 -10 18 5

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДОРОШИН Олег МОС  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 28 3
МАРОВ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 8 27 2
БОРИСОВ Алексан МОС  V  1  3  V  0  1 0.333 -11 15 5
СОРОКИН Витали МОС  3  3  V  2  2  2 0.167 -11 17 6
ТАРАСОВ Илья МОС  2  3  2  V  1  2 0.167 -12 15 7
САМСОНОВ Матв МОС  2  3  V  V  V  3 0.500 5 23 4
ВОРОБЬЕВ Сергей МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧКОНИЯ Джордж МОС  2  3  4  V  4 0.200 -2 18 5
КУЗНЕЦОВ Серге МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 2 19 4
КОНДРАТЕНКО МОС  V  4  4  V  V 0.600 6 23 2
БОГУСЛАВСКИЙ МОС  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 0 6
ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 4 21 3

Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОРШКОВ Михаи МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ГРИЦКИХ Михаил МОС  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -25 0 6
КИСЛИЦЫН Нико МОС  1  V  2  3  4 0.200 -4 15 5
ЗАХАРКИН Макси МОС  2  V  V  V  2 0.600 5 19 3
КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Гл МОС  2  V V4  2  3 0.400 -2 16 4
ДЛИННОВ Никола МОС  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 УДОВИЧЕНКО Ал МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
2 КУСТОВ Максим МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
3 РОЖНЕВ Святосла МОС 1.000 19 25 квалифицированных
4 РУСТАМОВ Рости МОС 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
5 ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС 1.000 17 25 квалифицированных
6 ГОРШКОВ Михаи МОС 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
7 КУЗНЕЦОВ Серге МОС 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
8 ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
9 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Пав МОС 1.000 10 25 квалифицированных

10 АНДРОНОВ Кири МОС 1.000 9 25 квалифицированных
10 МАЛЫЙ Станисла МОС 1.000 9 25 квалифицированных
12 ЗИНЧЕНКО Васил МОС 0.833 18 28 квалифицированных
13 СМЫШЛЯЕВ Глеб МОС 0.833 17 29 квалифицированных
14 ВОРОБЬЕВ Сергей МОС 0.833 14 29 квалифицированных
15 АБРАМОВ Антон МОС 0.833 8 28 квалифицированных
16 МАРОВ Андрей МОС 0.833 8 27 квалифицированных
17 ДЕНИСОВ Данила МОС 0.833 7 26 квалифицированных
18 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Ег МОС 0.833 1 25 квалифицированных
19 ЩЕРБАКОВ Троф МОС 0.800 12 24 квалифицированных
20 СОБОЛЕВ Алекса МОС 0.800 11 24 квалифицированных
21 ДЛИННОВ Никола МОС 0.800 10 24 квалифицированных
22 ЖУКОВ Никита МОС 0.800 10 21 квалифицированных
23 ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
24 КУЛИКОВ Макси МОС 0.800 9 22 квалифицированных
25 ГО Даниил МОС 0.800 8 24 квалифицированных
26 БРОДОВ Антон МОС 0.800 8 23 квалифицированных
27 КУСТОВ Петр МОС 0.800 8 21 квалифицированных
28 ПТАШНИК Евгени МОС 0.800 7 22 квалифицированных
29 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ МОС 0.800 6 23 квалифицированных
30 ЛЕГКОВ Владисла МОС 0.667 11 26 квалифицированных
31 БУЗИНОВ Венедик МОС 0.667 10 25 квалифицированных
32 ДОРОШИН Олег МОС 0.667 7 28 квалифицированных
33 ТРИФОНОВ Кири МОС 0.667 5 25 квалифицированных
34 ЗИМАКОС Остап МОС 0.667 0 25 квалифицированных
35 ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯ МОС 0.600 8 21 квалифицированных
35 СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС 0.600 8 21 квалифицированных
37 ОРЛОВ Денис МОС 0.600 7 21 квалифицированных
38 КОНДРАТЕНКО МОС 0.600 6 23 квалифицированных
39 ЩЕГОЛЬКОВ Кли МОС 0.600 6 21 квалифицированных
40 КОВАЛЁВ Глеб МОС 0.600 6 18 квалифицированных
41 ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС 0.600 5 22 квалифицированных
42 ВАСИН Георгий МОС 0.600 5 20 квалифицированных
43 ЗАХАРКИН Макси МОС 0.600 5 19 квалифицированных
44 ИМПРОТА Юрий МОС 0.600 4 21 квалифицированных
45 СТЕРХОВ Вячесла МОС 0.600 2 20 квалифицированных
46 СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
47 САВКИН Артём МОС 0.600 0 19 квалифицированных
48 САМСОНОВ Матв МОС 0.500 5 23 квалифицированных
49 РЫЖОВ Станисла МОС 0.500 3 26 квалифицированных
50 БОРОДИН Никола МОС 0.500 3 20 квалифицированных
51 КОМАРОВ Никола МОС 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных
52 АНИСОВ Владими МОС 0.500 -2 23 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
53 ТИЩЕНКО Артем МОС 0.500 -3 16 квалифицированных
54 ХАРЛАМОВ Алек МОС 0.500 -5 19 квалифицированных
55 ЗАКОВЫРКИН Ев МОС 0.400 2 19 квалифицированных
56 ЖУКОВ Семен МОС 0.400 1 18 квалифицированных
57 КОНДАКОВ Алекс МОС 0.400 1 16 квалифицированных
58 МОРГУНОВ Денис МОС 0.400 -1 17 квалифицированных
59 ЛОНГИ Маттео МОС 0.400 -2 19 квалифицированных
60 СЕДЫКИН Андре МОС 0.400 -2 17 квалифицированных
61 КУЛАКОВСКИЙ МОС 0.400 -2 16 квалифицированных
61 КУЛЬЧИЦКИЙ Гл МОС 0.400 -2 16 квалифицированных
63 КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС 0.400 -3 16 квалифицированных
64 КОШЕЛЕВ Владис МОС 0.400 -4 15 квалифицированных
65 ВЛАДЫЧКИН Вад МОС 0.400 -6 17 квалифицированных
66 МАЛОВ Владислав МОС 0.400 -6 14 квалифицированных
66 МАЛЬКОВСКИЙ МОС 0.400 -6 14 квалифицированных
68 КУНДЕТОВ Муха МОС 0.333 2 25 квалифицированных
69 СКОРОВАРОВ Ив МОС 0.333 -9 17 квалифицированных
70 ТИТОВ Антон МОС 0.333 -10 18 квалифицированных
71 ХОЛЗЕР Даниил МОС 0.333 -11 16 квалифицированных
72 БОРИСОВ Алексан МОС 0.333 -11 15 квалифицированных
73 ЧКОНИЯ Джордж МОС 0.200 -2 18 квалифицированных
74 КИСЛИЦЫН Нико МОС 0.200 -4 15 квалифицированных
75 МИШАРИН Денис МОС 0.200 -5 15 квалифицированных
76 КУЗЬМИЧЕВ Григ МОС 0.200 -6 16 квалифицированных
77 СКОРОВАРОВ Дм МОС 0.200 -7 15 квалифицированных
77 ЭЛМААГАЧ Дени МОС 0.200 -7 15 квалифицированных
79 КАРАМНОВ Федо МОС 0.200 -8 15 квалифицированных
80 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Андре МОС 0.200 -9 14 квалифицированных
81 МЯГКИХ Владисл МОС 0.200 -11 13 выбывший
82 ПРОКОФЬЕВ Паве МОС 0.200 -13 10 выбывший
82 ФРАНЦУЗОВ Але МОС 0.200 -13 10 выбывший
84 ГОРЧАКОВ Елисе МОС 0.167 -6 20 выбывший
85 ФОНТОН Иван МОС 0.167 -10 19 выбывший
86 СОРОКИН Витали МОС 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
87 ШИПИЛОВ Евген МОС 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
88 ТАРАСОВ Илья МОС 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
89 ЧУЛЮКОВ Иван МОС 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
90 ЯРОЩУК Богдан МОС 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
91 ЗОЛОТАРЕВ Алек МОС 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
92 ГУТИОНТОВ Але МОС 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
93 ТРАВИН Данила МОС 0.000 -15 14 выбывший
94 БАРДАЛИМ Алекс МОС 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
95 КРАВЧЕНКО Анд МОС 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
96 ЕРМОХИН Евгени МОС 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
97 ЗОТОВ Александр МОС 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
98 БОГУСЛАВСКИЙ МОС 0.000 -25 0 выбывший
98 ГРИЦКИХ Михаил МОС 0.000 -25 0 выбывший
98 СЛОБОДЯНЮК С МОС 0.000 -25 0 выбывший
98 ШАМАНОВ Никит МОС 0.000 -25 0 выбывший

ГОРБОВ Никита МОС dns DNS
ГУЧАКОВ Мурат МОС dns DNS
ИЗОТОВ Семен МОС dns DNS
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
САБИРХУЗИН Ар МОС dns DNS
ТИТОВ Дмитрий МОС dns DNS
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